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EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR BA/B.SC/B.COM. UNDER (NEP) FIRST SEMESTER 2022-23
TIME- Morning 7:30 Al\'lj(ﬁ)fll):.)() AM
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"DATE DAY | SUBJECT TITLE COURSE
(16.03.2023 " Thursday Physics 1 Mechanics Major
i Zoology Animal physiology and Biochemistry Major
17.03.2023 | Friday Home science | Food & nutrition Major
18.03.2023 | Saturday Drawing & Fundamental of visual Art Major
painting
20.03.2023 | Monday Psychology Basic psychological process Major
21.03.2023 | Tuesday Economics Basic of micro Economics. Major
22.03.2023 | Wednesday | commerce Financial Accounting Major
23.03.2023 Computer Computer Fundamental & Problem solving Major
Thursday science
24.03.2023 | Friday Chemistry Fundamental of chemistry -1 Major
Geology Physical & Structural Geology Major
25.03.2023 | Saturday Statistics Statistical methods and Indian official Major
statistics
27.03.2023 | Monday Commerce Business Regulatory Framework Major
28.03.2023 | Tuesday Mathematics Matrices trigonometry and differential Major
calculus
Botany Microbes Algae Fungi and Bryophytes. Major
29.03.2023 | Wednesday | Biotechnology | Introductory Microbiology Major
31.03.2023 | Friday Sociology Introductory sociology Major
01.04.2023 | Saturday Education Education & society Major
03.04.2023 | Monday Sanskrit W Hifa Tt g arever Major
literature
05.04.2023 | Wednesday | English Introduction to English prose Major
literature
06.04.2023 | Thursday Commerce Business communication Business Major
organization and management.
08.04.2023 | Saturday Geography Physical Geography Major
10.04.2023 | Monday Music (Vocal) | Introduction to Indian music Major
Hindustani Science of Music and Basic Fundamental of Major
Music (Tabla) | Tabla
11-04-2023 | Tuesday History History of India From the earliest time up to | Major
300 AD.
12-04-2023 | Wednesday | Political science | Basic concepts of political science. Major




| 13.04.2023 | Thursday Microbiology General Microbiology l Major ]
15.04.2023 | Saturday Hindi literature | yTei9 U9 Widadreid &1 Major
17.04.2023 | Monday Anthropology | Social Anthropology Major
T Military Basic of Defence and strategic studies Major
18.04.2023 | Tuesday Science and i
Defence studies
719.04.2023 Wednesday | Philosophy Indian philosophy Major
20.04.2023 | Thursday Enviromental Basic of environmental science Major
science
T TaTell WINT Yq Gl / TAIoTTerd | Vocational/skil
f%?vﬁ Course
English Communicative English Grammar/ English Vocational/skill
listening and speaking Grammar = coursev —
HEhd EREILILG] IO ONGEELES Vocational/skill
N / course
7o g
Anthropology | Anthropology in Disaster management/ Vocational/skill
Communication of visual Anthropology course
Education Mantel health and hygiene/ Life skill Vocational/skill
Education course
Geography Field Survey/ Element of map Reading Vocational/skill
course
Home science | Food Processing and Preservation/ Women Vocational/skill
Empowerment course
Military Disaster Management/ Journalism Vocational/skill
21.04.2023 | Friday Science and course
Defence studies
Psychology Managing Stress/ Effective Decision Making | Vocational/skill
course
Economics Data Analysis Vocational/skill
course
History Introduction of Archeology/ Vocational/skill
course
Philosophy Yoga as applied Philosophy/ Ethical decision | Vocational/skill
making course
Political science | Study of voting pattern and voting behavior | Vocational/skill
course
Sociology Gender Sensitization Vocational/skill
course
Physics Basic Instrumentation skills/ Electronics Vocational/skill
instrumentation skills course
Chemistry Cosmetic and perfume chemistry/ Vocational/skill
Basic analytical chemistry/ Organics course
spectroscopy
Mathematics Differential calculus/ Vector analysis Vocational/skill
course
Botany Bio fertilizers/ Herbal technology Vocational/skill

course




I‘ Zoology Public Health and hygiene/ Sericulture | Vocational/skill |
& course
1 Geology Understanding earth process/ Gemology Vocational/skill
! course
’ . y - ol
Commerce E-commerce Entrepreneurship Vocationalskill
course
Music Practical-aspects of indian music Vocational/skill
course
24.042023 | Monday BS¢/B.COM Communication skill Co-curriculum
25.04.2023 | Tuesday BA Communication skill Co-curriculum
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1. Editor DainikJagran Amar Ujala And Hindustan With A Request That The Above Examination
Schedule May Kindly Be Published In Your Daily Newspaper Free Of Cost In The Interest Of
Students.

P.S To V.C For Kind Notice Of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

All Dean/Principal, Directors Of All The Affiliated College/Institutions.
Registrar.

Finance Officer

Asstt. Exam Controller ( Main/Professional).

Asstt. Registrar (Adm/Data Center.

Incharge Exam/Confidential/adm/Data center.

ShriGajendra Singh Rawat, With The Request That The Above Examination Schedule May

Kindly Be Uploaded On The University Official Website.
10. Guard File
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